GRINDING MACHINE KAIR
TM800X400
6.000 EUR.
Surface grinding machine.
Hydraulic surface grinding machine Kair TM800x400.
Max. table travel: 800mm.
Max. cross travel: 400mm.
Height over grindstone: 260mm.
Main motor power: 3hp.
Speed: 2000rpm.
Grindstone: 250x40x76mm.
Max. dimensions magnetic chuck: 600x300mm.
Weight: 1800kgs.
Dimensions: 2500x1500x1900mm.